Position

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Technical Asst - Phys Ed
Special Ed Instructional Aide
Special Ed Instructional Aide
Special Ed Instructional Aide
Special Ed. Mainstream

Technical Asst. - Study Hall

Technical Asst - In-House Det

Technical Asst-Eld

Technical Asst - Arts

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Special Ed Instructional Aide
Special Ed Instructional Aide
Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Technical Asst -Eld

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Special Ed Instructional Aide
Special Ed Instructional Aide
Technical Asst - Phys Ed
Special Ed Instructional Aide
Instruction Aide

Technical Asst - Horticulture
Technical Asst - Horticulture
Technical Asst - Phys Ed
Instruction Aide

Special Ed Instructional Aide

Instruction Aide

Other Positions Held

Instruction Aide

Noon Duty

Noon Duty, Typist
Clerk Il

Noon Duty

Noon Duty

Noon Duty

K-12 Education Entity

Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified

Carmel Unified

Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified

Carmel Unified

Department

Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction

Classified Instruction

Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction

Classified Instruction

Total Wages

$57,588
$53,106
$46,662
$43,632
$43,174
$41,427
$40,079
$39,966

$39,135
$37,842
$37.360
$37,088
$36,408
$36,320
$35.694
$34,758
$33,454
$32,888
$32,465
$31,090
$28,969
$28,700
$27,200
$26,045
$25,640
$25,588
$24,497
$24,438
$24,436

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,424
$26,471
$16,742
$24,564
$16,919
$25,362
$24,059
$17,453

$25,343
$15.412
$17,081
$15.346
$15.156
$16,894
$15,105
$25,631
$24,789
$24,692
$24,519
$24,509
$4,230
$24,538
$3,716
$0

$0
$9,845
$10,751
$0
$2,878



Special Ed Instructional Aide
Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Instruction Aide

Technical Asst-Behavioral Spec
Technical Asst - Horticulture
Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Technical Asst. - Cach
Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified

Carmel Unified

Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction

Classified Instruction

$23,745
$22,803
$22,338
$21,709
$21,669
$21,659
$21,440
$20,904
$20,895
$20,893
$20,679
$20,314
$19,986
$19,662
$19,227
$19,061
$18,932
$18,318
$18,207
$16,936
$16,656
$16,195
$16,148
$16,059
$15,897
$15,525
$15,263
$14,702
$14,138
$12,993
$11,385
$10,337

$0
$3,337
$0
$336
$7,238
$10,871
$8,315
$3,061
$0
$3,056
$0
$2,972
$6,817
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,665
$0

$0

$0
$2,355
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,723
$6,545
$14,062
$0



Instruction Aide

Technical Asst-Behavioral Spec

Instruction Aide

Technical Asst - Phys Ed

Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide
Instruction Aide

Instruction Aide

Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified
Carmel Unified

Carmel Unified

Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction
Classified Instruction

Classified Instruction

$9,845
$9,817
$8,288
$7,545
$6,722
$6,662
$2,053
$1,762

$0
$4,255
$0
$4,801
$151
$0

$0
$274



