Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Special Ed Instructional Aide	Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$57,588	\$18,424
Technical Asst - Phys Ed	Noon Duty	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$53,106	\$26,471
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$46,662	\$16,742
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$43,632	\$24,564
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$43,174	\$16,919
Special Ed. Mainstream		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$41,427	\$25,362
Technical Asst Study Hall		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$40,079	\$24,059
Technical Asst - In-House Det	Noon Duty, Typist Clerk II	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$39,966	\$17,453
Technical Asst-Eld		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$39,135	\$25,343
Technical Asst - Arts		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$37,842	\$15,412
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$37,360	\$17,081
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$37,088	\$15,346
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$36,408	\$15,156
Instruction Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$36,320	\$16,894
Instruction Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$35,694	\$15,105
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$34,758	\$25,631
Technical Asst -Eld	Noon Duty	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$33,454	\$24,789
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$32,888	\$24,692
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$32,465	\$24,519
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$31,090	\$24,509
Technical Asst - Phys Ed	Noon Duty	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$28,969	\$4,230
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$28,700	\$24,538
Instruction Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$27,200	\$3,716
Technical Asst - Horticulture		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$26,045	\$0
Technical Asst - Horticulture		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$25,640	\$0
Technical Asst - Phys Ed	Noon Duty	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$25,588	\$9,845
Instruction Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$24,497	\$10,751
Special Ed Instructional Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$24,438	\$0
Instruction Aide		Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$24,436	\$2,878

Special Ed Instructional Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$23,745	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$22,803	\$3,337
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$22,338	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$21,709	\$336
Special Ed Instructional Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$21,669	\$7,238
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$21,659	\$10,871
Technical Asst-Behavioral Spec	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$21,440	\$8,315
Technical Asst - Horticulture	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$20,904	\$3,061
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$20,895	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$20,893	\$3,056
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$20,679	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$20,314	\$2,972
Special Ed Instructional Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$19,986	\$6,817
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$19,662	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$19,227	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$19,061	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$18,932	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$18,318	\$0
Technical Asst Cach	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$18,207	\$2,665
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$16,936	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$16,656	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$16,195	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$16,148	\$2,355
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$16,059	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$15,897	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$15,525	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$15,263	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$14,702	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$14,138	\$6,723
Special Ed Instructional Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$12,993	\$6,545
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$11,385	\$14,062
Instruction Aide	Carmel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$10,337	\$0

Instruction Aide	Carr	nel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$9,845	\$0
Technical Asst-Behavioral Spec	Carr	nel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$9,817	\$4,255
Instruction Aide	Carr	nel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$8,288	\$0
Technical Asst - Phys Ed	Carr	nel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$7,545	\$4,801
Instruction Aide	Carr	nel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$6,722	\$151
Instruction Aide	Carr	nel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$6,662	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carr	nel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$2,053	\$0
Instruction Aide	Carr	nel Unified	Classified Instruction	\$1,762	\$274